address
1318 N Ocean Dr

TOTAL INTRAC

Hayes St

1409 N Ocean Dr
N Ocean Blvd
1407 N Ocean Dr
Grant St

330 Hayes St
Grant St

TOTAL EAST

TOTAL SQ FT
TOTAL ACRES

land sq ft
36,591.00

36,591.00

3,311.00
4,376.00
4,152.00
4,599.00
3,311.00
9,933.00
3,311.00
32,993.00

69,584.00
1.6

bldg sf

re taxes
$85,722.00

$85,722.00

$6,236.00
$8,630.00
$8,123.00
$9,095.00
$6,255.00
$18,684.00
$6,217.00
$63,240.00

$148,962.00

use
28-01

28-01
28-01
28-01
28-01
28-01
28-01
28-01

folio
514212010260

...730

...720

...513

..710

...690

...680
514212010671





