

address	land sq ft	bldg sf	re taxes	use	folio
1318 N Ocean Dr	36,591.00		\$85,722.00	28-01	514212010260
TOTAL INTRAC	36,591.00		\$85,722.00		
Hayes St	3,311.00		\$6,236.00	28-01	...730
1409 N Ocean Dr	4,376.00		\$8,630.00	28-01	...720
N Ocean Blvd	4,152.00		\$8,123.00	28-01	...513
1407 N Ocean Dr	4,599.00		\$9,095.00	28-01	...710
Grant St	3,311.00		\$6,255.00	28-01	...690
330 Hayes St	9,933.00		\$18,684.00	28-01	...680
Grant St	3,311.00		\$6,217.00	28-01	514212010671
TOTAL EAST	32,993.00		\$63,240.00		
TOTAL SQ FT	69,584.00		\$148,962.00		
TOTAL ACRES	1.6				